
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0668 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/10/2024 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2024

Title: Adoption of Resolution Authorizing the Director of Transportation to Approve a Contract Change Order
in the Amount of $235,160 for Department of Transportation Contact Number 210008 for a Total
Contract Amount of $856,660 for Construction of the 2019 Storm Damage Repairs on Briceland Road,
County Road 435, Milepost 4.79 (Whale Gulch Area)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 24-104, 2. Resolution, 3. Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

